
Snow Rangers 2025 Calendar

Plan Ahead. Be Patient. Style it. 


A Group: Bryce Ulrich

B Group: Jon Rockwood

*Group lessons will be lead by Jon

*Schedule is based off of 12 kids enrolled

	 A Group: 6 older kids

	 B Group: 6 young kids


Date Group Activity Inbounds/BC Coach IAG

Saturday 12/14/24 A Group Intro/expectations Inbounds Both No

B Group Intro/expectations Inbounds Both No

Sunday 12/15/24 A Group Intro/expectations Inbounds Both No

B Group Intro/expectations Inbounds Both No

Saturday 12/21/24 A Group BC Mindset Inbounds Bryce No

B Group BC Mindset Inbounds Jon No

Sunday 12/22/24 A Group Gear Tour Inbounds Bryce No

B Group Gear Tour Inbounds Jon No

Saturday 12/28/24 A Group Avy Ed 1 Inbounds Jon No

B Group Avy Ed 1 Inbounds Jon No

Sunday 12/29/24 A Group Avy Ed 2 BC Bryce Yes

B Group Avy Ed 2 BC Jon Yes

Monday 12/30/24 A Group Avy Ed 3 BC Bryce Yes

B Group Avy Ed 3 BC Jon Yes

Friday 1/3/25 A Group All Day Tour BC Bryce Yes

B Group Inbounds Inbounds Jon No

Saturday 1/4/25 A Group Inbounds Inbounds Bryce No

B Group All Day Tour BC Jon Yes

Saturday 1/10/25 A Group Piste Technique Inbounds Bryce No

B Group Piste Technique Inbounds Jon No

Sunday 1/11/25 A Group BC Technique Inbounds Bryce No



B Group BC Technique Inbounds Jon No

Saturday 1/18/25 A Group Tour Planning Inbounds Bryce No

B Group Inbounds Inbounds Jon No

Sunday 1/19/25 A Group All Day Tour BC Bryce Yes

B Group Tour Planning Inbounds Jon No

Monday 1/20/25 A Group Inbounds Inbounds Bryce No

B Group All Day Tour BC Jon Yes

Saturday 2/1/25 A Group All Day Tour BC Bryce Yes

B Group Inbounds Inbounds Jon No

Sunday 2/2/25 A Group Inbounds Inbounds Bryce No

B Group All Day Tour BC Jon Yes

Saturday 2/8/25 A Group First Aid, Rescue, 
Repair

Inbounds Both No

B Group First Aid, Rescue, 
Repair

Inbounds Both No

Sunday 2/9/25 A Group Plan for Hut Inbounds Both No

B Group Plan for Hut Inbounds Both No

Saturday 2/15/25 A Group Hut Approach BC Both Yes

B Group Hut Approach BC Both Yes

Sunday 2/16/25 A Group Hut Ski BC Both Yes

B Group Hut Ski BC Both Yes

Monday 2/17/25 A Group Hut Ski BC Both Yes

B Group Hut Ski BC Both Yes

Tuesday 2/18/25 A Group Hut Exit BC Both Yes

B Group Hut Exit BC Both Yes

Saturday 3/8/25 A Group Inbounds Inbounds Bryce No

B Group Lake Run BC Jon Yes

Sunday 3/9/25 A Group Lake Run BC Bryce Yes

B Group Inbounds Inbounds Jon No



Saturday 3/15/25 A Group Village Camping Inbounds Both No

B Group Village Camping Inbounds Both No

Sunday 3/16/25 A Group Village Camping Inbounds Both No

B Group Village Camping Inbounds Both No

Saturday 3/22/25 A Group Destination Tour BC Both Yes

B Group Destination Tour BC Both Yes

Sunday 3/23/25 A Group Inbounds Inbounds Bryce No

B Group Inbounds Inbounds Jon No

Friday 4/4/25 A Group Spring Overnight BC Jon Yes

B Group NO TEAM NA NA No

Saturday 4/5/25 A Group Spring Overnight BC Jon Yes

B Group Inbounds Inbounds Bryce No

Sunday 4/6/25 A Group Spring Overnight BC Jon Yes

B Group Inbounds Inbounds Bryce No

Saturday 4/12/25 A Group Inbounds Inbounds Jon No

B Group Spring Overnight BC Bryce Yes

Sunday 4/13/25 A Group Inbounds Inbounds Jon No

B Group Spring Overnight BC Bryce Yes

Total 33 Days 19 Inbounds

14 BC

27 IAG Days


